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Reminder 
Don’t Wait. Check the date. Your Medicaid renewal deadline is approaching. Complete your Medicaid 
renewal by visiting YourTexasBenefits.com. 
 
Some of our members could lose their Texas Medicaid benefits if they don’t complete their 
redetermination paperwork on time. Unfortunately, our members may not be familiar with the 
redetermination process or how it applies to them. Please reference the End of Continuous Medicaid 
Coverage Ambassador Toolkit, for more detail information and updates. 

 
Watch your mail. 
The renewals will be sent in a yellow envelope with red words advising ACTION REQUIRED. There is a QR 
code for our members to scan to renew or update their information. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Please see full article Reminder: Texas Medicaid Providers Help Our Members Get Ready for Redetermination 

Providers, for questions or additional information, please: 

• Contact your BCBSTX Medicaid Provider Network team at 1-855-212-1615  

• Submit via email Texas Medicaid Network Department 
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https://www.yourtexasbenefits.com/Learn/Home
https://www.hhs.texas.gov/services/health/coronavirus-covid-19/coronavirus-covid-19-provider-information/end-continuous-medicaid-coverage-ambassador-toolkit
https://www.hhs.texas.gov/services/health/coronavirus-covid-19/coronavirus-covid-19-provider-information/end-continuous-medicaid-coverage-ambassador-toolkit
https://www.bcbstx.com/content/dam/hcsc/docs/provider/tx/provider-medicaid/news/2023/06-12-2023-provider-help-member-renew-md-update.pdf
mailto:TexasMedicaidNetworkDepartment@bcbstx.com
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